OUTDOOR,
HAZARDOUS &
TEMPORARY
WORK LIGHT
LUMINAIRES
QUICK SHIP
quick
ship

3
4
Order code Type Finish Compatible with
GS012-S-BR Glareshield for 150W models Bronze FLLS-PS150W-Q3CBR
GS012-M-BR Glareshield for 300W models Bronze FLLM-PS300W-Q3CBR
GS012-L-BR Glareshield for 450W models Bronze FLLL-PS450W-Q3CBR
CAS1013-YOKE-S-BR Yoke mount for 150W models Bronze FLLS-PS150W-Q3CBR
CAS1013-YOKE-M-BR Yoke mount for 300W models Bronze FLLM-PS300W-Q3CBR
CAS1013-YOKE-L-BR Yoke mount for 450W models Bronze FLLL-PS450W-Q3CBR
CAS1013-TRUNNIONBR Trunnion Bronze FLLS-PS150W-Q3CBR
FLLM-PS300W-Q3CBR
FLLL-PS450W-Q3CBR
CAS1013-SFITTERSBR Slifitter for 150W and 300W models Bronze FLLS-PS150W-Q3CBR
FLLM-PS300W-Q3CBR
CAS1013-SFITTERLBR Slpfitter for 450W models Bronze FLLL-PS450W-Q3CBR
CAS1013-RNDSQPBR Straight arm for square/round pole Bronze FLLS-PS150W-Q3CBR
FLLM-PS300W-Q3CBR
FLLL-PS450W-Q3CBR
KITCAS1013-SWADSBR Slipftitter with wall/pole mount adapter for 150W
and 300W models
Bronze FLLS-PS150W-Q3CBR
FLLM-PS300W-Q3CBR
KITCAS1013-SWADLBR Slipftitter with wall/pole mount adapter for 450W models Bronze FLLL-PS450W-Q3CBR
GS012-S-BK Glareshield for 150W models Black FLLS-PS150W-Q3CBK
GS012-M-BK Glareshield for 300W models Black FLLM-PS300W-Q3CBK
GS012-L-BK Glareshield for 450W models Black FLLL-PS450W-Q3CBK
CAS1013-YOKE-S-BK Yoke mount for 150W models Black FLLS-PS150W-Q3CBK
CAS1013-YOKE-M-BK Yoke mount for 300W models Black FLLM-PS300W-Q3CBK
CAS1013-YOKE-L-BK Yoke mount for 450W models Black FLLL-PS450W-Q3CBK
CAS1013-TRUNNIONBK Trunnion Black FLLS-PS150W-Q3CBK
FLLM-PS300W-Q3CBK
FLLL-PS450W-Q3CBK
CAS1013-SFITTERSBK Slifitter for 150W and 300W models Black FLLS-PS150W-Q3CBK
FLLM-PS300W-Q3CBK
CAS1013-SFITTERLBK Slpfitter for 450W models Black FLLL-PS450W-Q3CBK
CAS1013-RNDSQPBK Straight arm for square/round pole Black FLLS-PS150W-Q3CBK
FLLM-PS300W-Q3CBK
FLLL-PS450W-Q3CBK
KITCAS1013-SWADSBK Slipftitter with wall/pole mount adapter for 150W
and 300W models